
Greeley Saddle Club

Class: Halter Mares No.: 1 Entries: 6
Place Entry No.

1 525
2 628
3 542
4 148
5 619

Class: Halter Geldings No.: 2 Entries: 3
Place Entry No.

1 598
2 597
3 500
4
5

Class: Showmanship 5 & Under No.: 3 Entries: 1
Place Entry No.

1 678
2
3
4
5

Class: Showmanship 6-9 No.: 4 Entries: 4
Place Entry No.

1 628
2 584
3 679
4 150
5

Class: Showmanship 10-13 No.: 5 Entries: 2
Place Entry No.

1 525
2 542
3
4
5

Class: Showmanship 14-18 No.: 6 Entries: 3
Place Entry No.

1 500
2 627
3 559
4
5

Tagan Subia 
Alex Knight 

Name

Name

9/26/2021

Lexxi Meyer 
Lana Bradley 

Paulina Bradley 
Robin Anderson 

Lana Bradley 
Emma Hamel 

Zemery Weber 

 

Name

Name

Zehlia Weber 
 
 
 
 

Lynda Percival 

Name
Graydon Held 

Carrie Held 
Tagan Subia 

 

Hayley Holladay 
 

Lexxi Meyer 
Name

Cassidy Miller 
 
 

Paulina Bradley 
 
 
 



Greeley Saddle Club 9/26/2021

Class: Showmanship 19-39 No.: 7 Entries: 4
Place Entry No.

1 625
2 566
3 530
4 512
5

Class: Showmanship 40 & Over No.: 8 Entries: 5
Place Entry No.

1 524
2 532
3 619
4 148
5 151

Class: Leadline 5 & Under No.: 9 Entries: 1
Place Entry No.

1 678
2
3
4
5

Class: English Pleasure No.: 10 Entries: 3
Place Entry No.

1 625
2 500
3 566
4
5

Class: English Equitation No.: 11 Entries: 3
Place Entry No.

1 500
2 566
3 625
4
5

Class: English Show Hack No.: 12 Entries: 1
Place Entry No.

1 500
2
3
4
5

 
 
 

Lisa Banbury 
 
 

Name
Tagan Subia 

 

Diane Roggenthen 
 
 

Name
Tagan Subia 

Diane Roggenthen 

 
 
 

Name
Lisa Banbury 
Tagan Subia 

Lynda Percival 
Robin Anderson 
Krystal Holladay 

Name
Zehlia Weber 

 

Denise Weber 
Sarah Szczerba 

 

Name
Vanessa Meyer 
Nancy Weber 

Name
Lisa Banbury 

Diane Roggenthen 



Greeley Saddle Club 9/26/2021

Class: Novice Equitation - Walk Trot No.: 13 Entries: 3
Place Entry No.

1 630
2 532
3 516
4
5

Class: Green Horse Pleasure No.: 14 Entries: 2
Place Entry No.

1 677
2 524
3
4
5

Class: Western Pleasure 6-9 No.: 15 Entries: 3
Place Entry No.

1 628
2 584
3 679
4
5

Class: Western Pleasure 10-13 No.: 16 Entries: 3
Place Entry No.

1 542
2 525
3 152
4
5

Class: Western Pleasure 14-18 No.: 17 Entries: 4
Place Entry No.

1 500
2 559
3 623
4 627
5

Class: Western Pleasure 19-39 No.: 18 Entries: 4
Place Entry No.

1 543
2 512
3 566
4 530
5

Diane Roggenthen 
Denise Weber 

 

Maggie Livingston 
Alex Knight 

 

Name
Allison Pramik 
Sarah Szczerba 

Wyatt Holladay 
 
 

Name
Tagan Subia 

Cassidy Miller 

Zemery Weber 
 
 

Name
Paulina Bradley 

Lexxi Meyer 

 
 
 

Name
Lana Bradley 
Emma Hamel 

Hannah Winters 
 
 

Name
Cal Dyer 

Vanessa Meyer 

Name
Lee Hatch 

Nancy Weber 



Greeley Saddle Club 9/26/2021

Class: Western Pleasure 40 & Over No.: 19 Entries: 6
Place Entry No.

1 677
2 524
3 619
4 151
5 597

Class: Horsemanship 6-9 No.: 20 Entries: 3
Place Entry No.

1 628
2 584
3 679
4
5

Class: Horsemanship 10-13 No.: 21 Entries: 3
Place Entry No.

1 542
2 525
3 152
4
5

Class: Horsemanship 14-18 No.: 22 Entries: 5
Place Entry No.

1 500
2 559
3 627
4 623
5 153

Class: Horsemanship 19-39 No.: 23 Entries: 4
Place Entry No.

1 543
2 566
3 530
4 512
5

Class: Horsemanship 40 & Over No.: 24 Entries: 6
Place Entry No.

1 619
2 524
3 598
4 677
5 597

Graydon Held 
Cal Dyer 

Carrie Held 

Denise Weber 
Sarah Szczerba 

 

Name
Lynda Percival 
Vanessa Meyer 

Alex Knight 
Maggie Livingston 

Taylor Fisher 

Name
Allison Pramik 

Diane Roggenthen 

Wyatt Holladay 
 
 

Name
Tagan Subia 

Cassidy Miller 

Zemery Weber 
 
 

Name
Paulina Bradley 

Lexxi Meyer 

Lynda Percival 
Krystal Holladay 

Carrie Held 

Name
Lana Bradley 
Emma Hamel 

Name
Cal Dyer 

Vanessa Meyer 



Greeley Saddle Club 9/26/2021

Class: Reining 6-9 No.: 25 Entries: 3
Place Entry No.

1 628
2 584
3 679
4
5

Class: Reining 10-13 No.: 26 Entries: 2
Place Entry No.

1 542
2 525
3
4
5

Class: Reining 14-18 No.: 27 Entries: 4
Place Entry No.

1 559
2 500
3 623
4 627
5

Class: Reining 19-39 No.: 28 Entries: 2
Place Entry No.

1 566
2 512
3
4
5

Class: Reining 40 & Over No.: 29 Entries: 3
Place Entry No.

1 619
2 677
3 524
4
5

Class: Novice Trail - Walk Trot No.: 30 Entries: 2
Place Entry No.

1 630
2 153
3
4
5

 
 
 

Vanessa Meyer 
 
 

Name
Lee Hatch 

Taylor Fisher 

 
 
 

Name
Lynda Percival 

Cal Dyer 

Maggie Livingston 
Alex Knight 

 

Name
Diane Roggenthen 

Sarah Szczerba 

 
 
 

Name
Cassidy Miller 
Tagan Subia 

Zemery Weber 
 
 

Name
Paulina Bradley 

Lexxi Meyer 

Name
Lana Bradley 
Emma Hamel 



Greeley Saddle Club 9/26/2021

Class: Trail 5 & Under No.: 31 Entries: 1
Place Entry No.

1 678
2
3
4
5

Class: Trail 6-9 No.: 32 Entries: 4
Place Entry No.

1 628
2 679
3 584
4 150
5

Class: Trail 10-13 No.: 33 Entries: 3
Place Entry No.

1 542
2 525
3 152
4
5

Class: Trail 14-18 No.: 34 Entries: 4
Place Entry No.

1 559
2 500
3 627
4 623
5

Class: Trail 19-39 No.: 35 Entries: 4
Place Entry No.

1 566
2 543
3 530
4 512
5

Class: Trail 40 & Over No.: 36 Entries: 6
Place Entry No.

1 524
2 619
3 677
4 598
5 151

Cal Dyer 
Graydon Held 

Krystal Holladay 

Denise Weber   
Sarah Szczerba 

 

Name
Vanessa Meyer 
Lynda Percival 

Alex Knight 
Maggie Livingston 

 

Name
Diane Roggenthen 

Allison Pramik 

Wyatt Holladay 
 
 

Name
Cassidy Miller 
Tagan Subia 

Emma Hamel 
Hayley Holladay 

 

Name
Paulina Bradley 

Lexxi Meyer 

 
 
 

Name
Lana Bradley 

Zemery Weber 

Name
Zehlia Weber 

 



Greeley Saddle Club 9/26/2021

Class: Speed Barrel 5 & Under No.: 37 Entries: 4
Place Entry No. Time

1 698 8.550
2 578 12.075
3 621 32.517
4
5

Class: Speed Barrel 6-9 No.: 38 Entries: 1
Place Entry No. Time

1 612 5.081
2
3
4
5

Class: Ring Spear 10-13 No.: 39 Entries: 5
Place Entry No. Time

1 608 22.966
2 669 26.673
3 668 30.604
4 609 30.692
5

Class: Ring Spear 14-18 No.: 40 Entries: 2
Place Entry No. Time

1 500 72.555
2
3
4
5

Class: Ring Spear 19-39 No.: 41 Entries: 1
Place Entry No. Time

1 577 48.929
2
3
4
5

Class: Ring Spear 40 & Over No.: 42 Entries: 3
Place Entry No. Time

1 629 24.317
2 563 29.971
3
4
5

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

 
 

 
 

Sharon Duclos-Hogan 
Anya Ley 

 

 
 

Evelin Thompson 
 
 

Kailey McGuire 
 

Tagan Subia 
 
 

 
 

Emilee McGuire 
Gabby Morales 

Aniyah Ley 

 
 

Alyshia Zeller 
 
 

JW Zeller 
America Berk 
Harper Steele 



Greeley Saddle Club 9/26/2021

Class: Keyhole 5 & Under No.: 43 Entries: 5
Place Entry No. Time

1 621 15.625
2 600 20.996
3 578 21.080
4 640 29.583
5

Class: Key Hole 6-9 No.: 44 Entries: 2
Place Entry No. Time

1 612 9.422
2
3
4
5

Class: Key Hole 10-13 No.: 45 Entries: 7
Place Entry No. Time

1 669 5.739
2 668 6.479
3 597 6.991
4 608 7.947
5 157 8.283

Class: Key Hole 14-18 No.: 46 Entries: 8
Place Entry No. Time

1 549 5.833
2 154 7.337
3 667 8.361
3 554 8.361
5 500 10.127

Class: Key Hole 19-39 No.: 47 Entries: 2
Place Entry No. Time

1 604 9.241
2
3
4
5

Class: Key Hole 40 & Over No.: 48 Entries: 5
Place Entry No. Time

1 563 5.863
2 606 7.109
3 629 9.559
4
5

Anya Ley 
Pam Schroeder 

Sharon Duclos-Hogan 
 
 

Lyndsey Steele 
 
 
 
 

Name

Hailey Reed 
Taylor Fisher 
Autumn Ley 
Cara Elliott 
Tagan Subia 

Name

Gabby Morales 
Aniyah Ley 

Kneyla Kohler 
Emilee McGuire 
Ava Scorborgh 

Name

Alyshia Zeller 
 
 
 
 

Name

 

Name

Harper Steele 
Name

Montana Ruby 
America Berk 

Sheyenne Holladay 



Greeley Saddle Club 9/26/2021

Class: Pole Bending 5 & Under No.: 49 Entries: 4
Place Entry No. Time

1 698 39.749
2 578 52.179
3 621 86.074
4 600 103.418
5

Class: Pole Bending 6-9 No.: 50 Entries: 2
Place Entry No. Time

1 612 38.273
2 150 41.179
3
4
5

Class: Pole Bending 10-13 No.: 51 Entries: 6
Place Entry No. Time

1 613 24.920
2 669 26.415
3 608 30.767
4 668 31.993
5 597 32.827

Class: Pole Bending 14-18 No.: 52 Entries: 7
Place Entry No. Time

1 667 23.869
2 516 24.058
3 549 24.608
4 554 26.862
5 155 29.383

Class: Pole Bending 19-39 No.: 53 Entries: 2
Place Entry No. Time

1 604 36.534
2 577 51.146
3
4
5

Class: Pole Bending 40 & Over No.: 54 Entries: 4
Place Entry No. Time

1 563 23.673
2 629 28.069
3 575 34.723
4 573 43.405
5

Anya Ley 
Sharon Duclos-Hogan 

Keith Thompson 
Brad Elliott 

 

Lyndsey Steele 
Evelin Thompson 

 
 
 

Name

Autumn Ley 
Hannah Winters 

Hailey Reed 
Cara Elliott 

Hansen Foster 

Name

Bella Zeller 
Gabby Morales 
Emilee McGuire 

Aniyah Ley 
Kneyla Kohler 

Name

Alyshia Zeller 
Hayley Holladay 

 
 
 

Name

JW Zeller 
America Berk 
Harper Steele 
Montana Ruby 

 

Name

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 9/26/2021

Class: Pole Bending Training - Open No.: 55 Entries: 0
Place Entry No. Time

1
2
3
4
5

Class: Flag Race 5 & Under No.: 56 Entries: 4
Place Entry No. Time

1 698 27.757
2 621 29.048
3 578 29.856
4
5

Class: Flag Race 6-9 No.: 57 Entries: 3
Place Entry No. Time

1 150 18.772
2 612 20.026
3 160 35.773
4
5

Class: Flag Race 10-13 No.: 58 Entries: 8
Place Entry No. Time

1 669 9.575
2 668 12.229
3 152 17.671
4 608 10.900
5 157 22.589

Class: Flag Race 14-18 No.: 59 Entries: 7
Place Entry No. Time

1 155 12.010
2 667 12.357
3 158 15.011
4
5

Class: Flag Race 19-39 No.: 60 Entries: 2
Place Entry No. Time

1 577 20.033
2
3
4
5

Evelin Thompson 
 
 
 
 

Hansen Foster 
Autumn Ley 

Maddux Chapman 
 
 

Name

Gabby Morales 
Aniyah Ley 

Wyatt Holladay 
Emilee McGuire 
Ava  Sarborough 

Name

Hayley Holladay 
Alyshia Zeller 

Lili Christensen 
 
 

Name

JW Zeller 
Harper Steele 
America Berk 

 
 

Name

 
 
 
 
 

Name

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 9/26/2021

Class: Flag Race 40 & Over No.: 61 Entries: 6
Place Entry No. Time

1 563 10.613
2 573 12.153
3 629 12.237
4 606 12.590
5 149 45.444

Class: Barrel Race 5 & Under No.: 62 Entries: 4
Place Entry No. Time

1 698 24.290
2 621 28.57
3 600 39.358
4
5

Class: Barrel Race 6-9 No.: 63 Entries: 5
Place Entry No. Time

1 612 17.709
2 150 27.908
3 160 31.915
4 697 44.581
5 159 49.212

Class: Barrel Race 10-13 No.: 64 Entries: 8
Place Entry No. Time

1 613 17.066
2 669 17.998
3 668 18.739
4 609 19.384
5 608 24.222

Class: Barrel Race 14-18 No.: 65 Entries: 9
Place Entry No. Time

1 516 17.022
2 554 17.470
3 667 17.674
4 155 20.476
5 156 20.659

Class: Barrel Race 19-39 No.: 66 Entries: 2
Place Entry No. Time

1 604 24.225
2 577 37.572
3
4
5

Lyndsey Steele 
Evelin Thompson 

 
 
 

Hannah Winters 
Cara Elliot 

Autumn Ley 
Hansen Foster 
Kendal Fisher 

Name

Bella Zeller 
Gabby Morales 

Aniyah Ley 
Kailey McGuire 
Emilee McGuire 

Name

Alyshia Zeller 
Hayley Holladay 
Lili Christensen 

Cash Zeller 
Bristol Stolberg 

Name

JW Zeller 
Harper Steele 
Montana Ruby 

 
 

Name

Anya Ley 
Brad Elliot 

Sharon Duclos-Hogan 
Pam Schroeder 

Jeremiah Holladay 

Name

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 9/26/2021
Class: Barrel Race 40 & Over No.: 67 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time
1 573 17.471
2 563 18.403
3 629 20.298
4 151 21.729
5 575 31.176

Class: Barrel Race Training - Open No.: 68 Entries: 0
Place Entry No. Time

1
2
3
4
5

Name
Brad Elliot 
Anya Ley 

Sharon Duclos-Hogan 
Krystal Holladay 
Keith Thompson 

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 9/26/2021

5 & Under: Zehlia Weber

6-9: Lana Bradley

10-13: Paulina Bradley

14-18: Tagan Subia

19-39: Diane Roggenthen

40 & Over: Vanessa Meyer

5 & Under: JW Zeller

6-9: Alyshia Zeller

10-13: Gabby Morales

14-18: Autumn Ley

19-39: Evelin Thompson

40 & Over: Anya Ley

Afternoon High Point

Morning High Point

English High Point

Tagan Subia


